Miniplan 01. - 31. Oktober

Sa. 01.10

So. 02.10

Mi. 05.10

So. 09.10

Mi. 12.10

Sa. 15.10

So. 16.10

Mi. 19.10

So. 23.10

Mi. 26.10

Sa. 29.10

So. 30.10

19:00

8:30

07:10

8:30

7:10

19:00

8:30

07:10

8:30

7:10

19:00

8:30

Taufe

Nora Agreiter

X

X

Astrid Prosch

Manuela Leitner

Hanna Pircher

Moritz Frener

X| X| X[ X

Valentin Ellemunt

Julia Bacher

X

Katja Oberhofer

Johanna Fischer

Laetitia Leitner

Nadine Prosch

Veronika Frener

Wilma Frener

Stefanie Kaser

Gunther Prosch

Claudia Mitterrutzner

Janina Ramoser

Eva Maria Plattner

Viktoria Stockner

Jasmin Kerer

Eva Stockner

Tamara Bacher

Verena Putzer

Tobias Cassar

Christian Pircher

Dominik Nussbaumer

Armin Irsara

Klara Messner




Miniplan 01. - 31. Oktober

Sa. 01.10] So. 02.10| Mi. 05.10| So. 09.10| Mi. 12.10| Sa. 15.10| So. 16.10[ Mi. 19.10| So. 23.10[ Mi. 26.10| Sa. 29.10| So. 30.10 Taufe
19:00 8:30 07:10 8:30 7:10 19:00 8:30 07:10 8:30 7:10 19:00 8:30
Jakob Priller X X
Jasmin Prader X
Jakob Mitterrutzner X X
Tobias Mitterrutzner X X
Ivan Planinscheck X X
Felix Nussbaumer X X
Theodor Frener X X
Verena Costa X X
Stefan Frener X X
Maria Rabanser X X




